ECOL Retractable Pen

= PR —

Promote your brand and protect the planet with the ECOL Retractable Pen, an eco-friendly writing

tool designed for businesses that value both performance and sustainability. Crafted from recycled
materials, this pen delivers smooth, consistent ink flow and comfortable handling for effortless daily
writing.

Product CP-55064

Material Recycled Paper | Plastic
Colors Black, Blue, Green

Imprint Method Blank, Screen Printed - 1 Color
Imprint Area 2in W x 0.4375in H

Ink Color Black

Digital Proof $20(P) (Required)

Minimum Quantity 300

Price on (P)



Qty 300

Blank $3.76
Screen $4.10
Printed - 1

Color

Production Time Charges

Qty

300 - 499
500 - 999
1000 - 2499
2500 - 4999

5000+

Shipping Time Charges

Qty

300 - 499
500 - 999
1000 - 2499
2500 - 4999

5000+

*All Production and Shipping Prices are NET

500
$3.50

$3.72

5 Days
Free
Free
Free
Free

Free

1000 2500

$3.36 $3.32

$3.46 $3.36

5 Days

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free
3 Days
$127.10
$203.36
$254.21
$381.31
$508.41

5000
$3.02
$3.02


http://www.tcpdf.org

