

## **ECOL Retractable Pen**



Promote your brand and protect the planet with the ECOL Retractable Pen, an eco-friendly writing tool designed for businesses that value both performance and sustainability. Crafted from recycled materials, this pen delivers smooth, consistent ink flow and comfortable handling for effortless daily writing.

Product	CP-55064
Material	Recycled Paper   Plastic
Colors	Black, Blue, Green
Imprint Method	Blank, Screen Printed - 1 Color
Imprint Area	2in W x 0.4375in H
Ink Color	Black
Digital Proof	\$20(P) (Required)
Minimum Quantity	300

Price on (P)

Qty	300	500	1000	2500	5000
Blank	\$3.76	\$3.50	\$3.36	\$3.32	\$3.02
Screen Printed - 1 Color	\$4.10	\$3.72	\$3.46	\$3.36	\$3.02

## **Production Time Charges**

Qty	5 Days
300 - 499	Free
500 - 999	Free
1000 - 2499	Free
2500 - 4999	Free
5000+	Free

## **Shipping Time Charges**

Qty	5 Days	3 Days
300 - 499	Free	\$127.10
500 - 999	Free	\$203.36
1000 - 2499	Free	\$254.21
2500 - 4999	Free	\$381.31
5000+	Free	\$508.41

<sup>\*</sup>All Production and Shipping Prices are NET